

## Association of Certified Fraud Examiners

Singapore Chapter

## ACFE's Fraud Comedy Night!



Come join us for an enjoyable evening of professional networking at The Lemon Stand Comedy Club, and see the Fight against Fraud from a different perspective!

An amazing line-up of international and local comedic talents will keep you entertained!

ACFE Singapore Chapter www.acfe-sg.com events@acfe-sg.com

## **About this event**

Date:

Wednesday 1 November 2023

Time:

**6 PM** Networking, drinks **7.30 PM** Event starts

Venue:

The Lemon Stand Comedy Club
12 Queen St #01-02, Singapore 188553

Event fees:

**\$\$35** for

ACFE Singapore Chapter member Asia Pacific Institute of Experts (APIEx) member ISACA Singapore Chapter member

**\$\$45** for non-Chapter member & guests

(Each ticket comes with two complimentary drinks. Light refreshments will be served from 6.00 PM to 7.30 PM)

CPE credits: 2 for CFEs

To register, complete the registration form on page 2 and submit proof of payment to <a href="mailto:events@acfe-sg.com">events@acfe-sg.com</a>.

For other payment modes, contact us for details.

Copyright © 2023 ACFE Singapore Chapter. All Rights Reserved.

Please complete and tick your selection:						
SECTION 1: Professional Registration Salutation						
	I Name	_				
Company						
Job Title						
Office Phone				Mobile Phone		
Email Address						
SECTION 2: Event Fee *				Cancellat	ion policy applies*	
	ACFE Singapore Chapter Member				SGD 35	]
	Asia Pacific Institute of Experts (APIEx) member			x) member	SGD 35	
	ISACA Singapore Chapter Member			SGD 35		
□ ACFE Singapore Chapter Non-Member				er or Guest	SGD 45	
ACFE Singapore Chapter charges membership dues separately from ACFE US.  An International member of ACFE US does not automatically become an ACFE Singapore Chapter member.  SECTION 3: Payment Mode						
	PayNow to UEN T02SS0157F  ACFE-SG  D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D					
Bank Transfer Bank Name: DBS Bank L Bank Code / Swift Addres Bank Account Holder: As: Account No.: 072-705494			ss: 7171-072 / DE sociation of Certi		ners	
	Other payment modes – Contact us for details					
_	_					

## Cancellation policy

Our cancellation policy is intended to keep costs low for attendees. Due to financial obligations incurred by ACFE Singapore, you must cancel your registration prior to the start of the event. Cancellations received less than 3 calendar days prior to an event start date are subject to an SGD 45 administrative fee. No refunds or credits will be given for cancellations received on or after the start date of the event. Those who do not cancel and do not attend are responsible for the full registration fee. Terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

ACFE Singapore Chapter www.acfe-sg.com

events@acfe-sg.com

